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Description

199501230000
17491

01/23/1995
08:59:22

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
MILDRED

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199501230000
17501

01/23/1995
08:59:24

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
MILDRED

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199502140000
40231

02/14/1995
01:24:16

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BULL,
EDWARD A

5 107 Lot#:21 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:107

199502140000
40211

02/14/1995
01:12:16

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGUIRE,
GARY SCOTT

6 60 Lot#:59 Book:6
Pg:60

199502140000
40221

02/14/1995
01:24:15

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BULL,
EDWARD A

5 107 Lot#:21 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:107

199502150000
41661

02/15/1995
01:33:59

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BEALL, LARRY
JOE

6 146 Lot#:204
Book:6 Pg:146

199502150000
41671

02/15/1995
01:34:00

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BEALL, LARRY
JOE

6 146 199502150000
41661

Lot#:204
Book:6 Pg:146
Desc:1995-
04166

199502200000
44561

02/20/1995
10:26:20

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KILLINGSWOR
TH, JOSEPH A

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199502270000
50181

02/27/1995
11:43:32

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GAULDEN,
GERALD M

9 179 Lot#:17 Book:9
Pg:179

199502270000
50161

02/27/1995
11:39:41

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PARRISH,
ROBERT R

9 36 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:36

199503080000
59881

03/08/1995
10:14:15

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STIDMAN,
DAVID N JR

17 100 Lot#:37
Book:17
Pg:100

199503010000
52411

03/01/1995
08:41:22

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ETHERTON,
VHERN W

7 3 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:3

199503130000
63451

03/13/1995
12:00:46

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAMON,
RODNEY
LYNN

6 59 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:59

199503130000
63461

03/13/1995
12:00:47

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAMON,
RODNEY
LYNN

6 59 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:59

199503130000
63471

03/13/1995
12:07:40

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NELEMS,
JERRY D SR

7 101 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:101

199503060000
57691

03/06/1995
02:23:42

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PARRETT,
JOHN

4 43 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:43

200608300004
28920

08/30/2006
03:13:01

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARPER,
PAMELA C

10 84 Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTION 9



200611150005
59690

11/15/2006
12:05:13

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INTERNATION
AL
MORTGAGE
CORP

33 25 200503290001
40980

Lot#:279
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

200707100003
23170

07/10/2007
09:15:12

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HAUCK,
KERRY L

5 118 Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

200707160003
31950

07/16/2007
10:46:56

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODMAN,
SARAH C

11 118 Lot#:38
Book:11
Pg:118
Sub:BROOK
HAVEN
SECTION 3
AMENDED
PLAT

200708220003
96320

08/22/2007
01:04:47

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CREAMER,
SAMMY M JR

18 15 200707090003
21560

Lot#:42 Blk:2
Book:18 Pg:15
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE I

200803280001
25870

03/28/2008
12:27:39

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SULLIVAN
JEFFERY
SCOTT AKA

16 78 Lot#:5 Book:16
Pg:78
Sub:SHAMRO
CK

200904290001
57610

04/29/2009
12:58:12

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

35 43 Instr
#:20060412000
171220

Lot#:148
Book:35
Page:43
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
RESURVEY

201112220003
88060

12/22/2011
12:03:30

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKMAN
NORRIS

25 86 Lot#:8 Book:25
Pg:86
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
SECTOR 3
FIRST
ADDITION

200707240003
44370

07/24/2007
10:54:47

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCK,
BYRON H

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200801300000
39100

01/30/2008
12:43:09

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW, LARRY
JAMES

7 72 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS

200805190002
02940

05/19/2008
01:03:27

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EZEKIEL,
RUSSELL

30 111 Lot#:453
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

200812180004
70170

12/18/2008
02:30:45

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS SWEENEY,
CLAYTON T

34 21 200806300002
65810

Lot#:1-103
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I AND
PHASE II


